c o m) from 2 4 F ebruwy 2026 onwards.

Further, it is notified that the registration for Review of re-evaluated answer scripts will be open

on 25 February 2026. Students can login to Academic Management System

(https://mbcen4,linwovs )forregistration.\-

The fee for review is Rs. 5830/- (Rupees Five thousand eight hundred and thirty only) per course.

Students who are eligible for a refund of the re-evaluation fee shall submit Form C-25 to the

Office of the Controller of Examinations on or before 10 March 2026. Applications received

after the stipulated date will not be entertained.